FIPAV - Comitato Provinciale di Forli'-Cesena

RIVChampion F.15 Smeraldo femminile stagione 2014/2015

Giornata 1

36690 15603
36688 15601
36689 15602

Giornata 2

36693 15606
36691 15604
36692 15605

Giornata 3

36695 15608
36694 15607
36696 15609

Giornata 4

36698 | 15611
36699 15612
36697 15610

Giornata 5

36700 15613
36701 15614
36702 | 15615

Dom 01/03/15
Lun 02/03/15
Lun 02/03/15

Lun 09/03/15
Gio 12/03/15
Gio 12/03/15

Dom 15/03/15
Lun 16/03/15
Mar 17/03/15

Lun 23/03/15
Lun 23/03/15
Lun 23/03/15

Dom 12/04/15
Mar 14/04/15
Gio 16/04/15

11:00
18:45
18:15

18:45
17:15
17:15

11:00
18:15
19:30

18:45
18:15
16:45

11:00
19:30
17:15

cervia - pisignano
forlimpopoli
longiano

forlimpopoli
cesena
cesena

cervia - pisignano
longiano
cesena

forlimpopoli
longiano
cesena

cervia - pisignano
cesena
cesena

Pisignano
Palazzo dello Sport
Comunale

Palazzo dello Sport
Minipalazzetto - Zona Ippodromo
Minipalazzetto - Zona Ippodromo

Pisignano
Comunale
I.T.E. Ragioneria

Palazzo dello Sport
Comunale
Minipalazzetto - Zona Ippodromo

Pisignano
I.T.E. Ragioneria
Minipalazzetto - Zona Ippodromo

F.15 CERVIA U.14 F.15 VCC 00/01 GIALLO
F.15 ARCOBALENO FORLIMPC F.15 VCC 2002 TORRE
F.15 LONGIANO F.15 VCC CARISPORT

F.15 ARCOBALENO FORLIMPC F.15 LONGIANO
F.15 VCC 2002 TORRE F.15 VCC 00/01 GIALLO
F.15 VCC CARISPORT F.15 CERVIA U.14

F.15 CERVIA U.14
F.15 LONGIANO
F.15 VCC 00/01 GIALLO

F.15 ARCOBALENO FORLIMPOPOLI
F.15 VCC 2002 TORRE
F.15 VCC CARISPORT

F.15 ARCOBALENO FORLIMPC F.15 VCC 00/01 GIALLO
F.15 LONGIANO F.15 CERVIA U.14
F.15 VCC 2002 TORRE F.15 VCC CARISPORT

F.15 CERVIA U.14
F.15 VCC 00/01 GIALLO
F.15 VCC CARISPORT

F.15 VCC 2002 TORRE
F.15 LONGIANO
F.15 ARCOBALENO FORLIMPOPOLI



Riferimenti squadre

F.15 ARCOBALENO FORLIM ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY Nanni Luca
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
F.15 VCC 00/01 GIALLO ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY

F.15 CERVIA U.14
F.15 LONGIANO

F.15 VCC 2002 TORRE
F.15 VCC CARISPORT

Indirizzi palestre

Pisignano

I.T.E. Ragioneria

Minipalazzetto - Zona Ippodromo
Palazzo dello Sport

Comunale

Barbara Carnaccini

Tiziano Bianchini
Sveva Sansovini
Tobia Di Meo
Monica Tartaglione

CERVIA - Pisignano
CESENA

CESENA
FORLIMPOPOLI
LONGIANO

bcarnaccini74@gmail.com
luca.ilnanni@gmail.com
tiziano.bianchini.82@gmail.com
matteocasadei@hotmail.it
zebtdm@libero.it
monik.tarta@gmail.com

via Zavattina

via T.M.Plauto

Via Fausto Coppi
via del tulipano

via Circonvallazione

3293930209
3474757951
3333599365
3487760146
3474318161
3493614444



